
 

 

 

 
cateringbyseasons.com  

Dina Silnicky 

dsilnicky@cateringbyseasons.com 

 
chopsbyrera.com 

Chef Rera O.  

rera@chopsbyrera.com 

 

 
highpointcatering.com 

Bob Egan  

Bob@highpointcatering.com

medinacuisine.com 
Michael Medina 
events@medinacuisine.com 

cateringbyprovisions.com 
Augustine Bove III 
above@cateringbyprovisions 

 
ridgewells.com 
Katie Fleury 
kfleury@ridgewells.com 

simplyfreshevents.com 
Geoff Barker  
Geoff.barker@simplyfreshevents.com 

spilledmilkcatering.com  
Amit Gulati      
amit@spilledmilkcatering.com 
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